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Dimensions In Millimeters Dimensions In Inches
Symbol

Min Max Min Max
o) 6. 400 6. 600 0. 2562 0. 259
E 1. 300 4. 500 0. 169 0. 177
=] 0. 190 Q. 300 o, 007 0.012
(& 0. 090 0. 200 0. 004 0. 008
El 6. 250 6. 550 0. 246 0. 258
A 1. 200 0. 047
Al 0. 800 1. 000D 0. 031 0. 039
Al 0. 050 0. 150 0. 002 0. 006

e 0. 65 (B5C) 0. 026 (BSC)
L 0. 500 | o.700 0.020 | 0.028

H 0.25(TYP) 0.01(TYP)

o 1° I - 1° I -o
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Pin 1 Options
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ZAZRC)

Symbol

D=E

A

A3

min{mm}

maximmi} | minfinch)

maxingh)| minjmm)

max|memj

mininchi

max{inch)

mmingmmi}

XN mimi)

rmunginc )

ez invc |

Option1 | 2.600

2.800| 0102

0.110] 0.700

0.850

0.028

0.033

0153

0.253

0.006

0.010

Option2 | 2.350

2.550( 0.083

0.100| 0.700

0.850

0.028

0.033

0.153

0.253

0.006

0.010

Option3 | 2.600

2.800( 0102

0.110] 0.550

0.650

0.022

0.026

0.125

0.175

0.005

0.007
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